
Armchair

Christophe de la Fontaine

Typology

Name

Designer

El Santo A

A simple seat folded into shape using a flat piece of  sturdy leather. The resulting shell, 
when fixed to its unusual metal base, appears left floating in the air. This unexpected 
take on the classic cantilever typology results in a spacious, comfortable seat. 

Description



Material

Examples

BName

04.3
16.1

03.7
07.5
16.6

07.1
09.1
16.1

16.1
11.3
05.3

Velvet, Fabric, Fabric outdoor, Vegan leather, Vegan leather metallic, Leather aida, Split 
leather, Leather thema, Vegan fur curly, Vegan fur teddy, Powder-coated, textured steel

El Santo



Material Velvet 01
Name El Santo C

Colours creme

sunflower

rose

lilac

pistaccio

light blue

ocean blue

01.1

01.2

01.3

01.4

01.5

01.6

01.7



Material Fabric 03
Name El Santo

Colours senape

strawberry

bordeaux

pool

deep sea

03.1

03.2

03.3

03.4

03.5

light grey

dark grey

03.6

03.7

C



Material Fabric outdoor 04
Name El Santo

Colours sunflower

rose

blackberry

pool

deep sea

04.1

04.2

04.3

04.4

04.5

C



Material Vegan 05
Name El Santo

Colours white

grey

rose

curry

forest

05.1

05.2

05.3

05.4

05.5

C



Material Vegan leather metallic 06
Name El Santo

Colours silver

rose

golden yellow

electric blue

dark green

dark copper

06.1

06.2

06.3

06.4

06.5

06.5

C



Material Split leather 07
Name El Santo

Colours white

tan

dark brown

bordeaux

dark grey

black

07.1

07.2

07.3

07.4

07.5

07.6

C



Material Leather aida 08
Name El Santo

Colours ash

nude

sage

olive

bordeaux

08.1

08.2

08.3

08.4

08.5

C



CName El Santo

Material Leather thema 09
Colours white09.1

yellow

nude

peach

tan

cognac

bordeaux

09.2

09.3

09.4

09.5

09.6

09.7



CName El Santo

Material Leather thema 09
Colours dark green09.8

grey

black

09.9

09.10



CName El Santo

Material Vegan fur curly 10
Colours white

creme

rose

grey

bluegreen

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5



CName El Santo

Material Vegan fur teddy 11
Colours white

grey

rose

curry

bordeaux

moss green

electric blue

11.1

11.2

11.3

11.4

11.5

11.6

11.7



CName El Santo

Material Powder-coated, textured steel 16
C

Colours white

black

16.1

16.6



Dimensions

El Santo

80 x 67 x 80cm

Name D

80

80 67
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